Day 1 Results 22 March 2014
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10:30 T1 U13 Girls 60m Hurdles Races
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10:40 T4 U17 Women 60m Hurdles Races

BIB
260
255
269
289
248

BIB
281

250
253
280
254
252

ATHLETE

Victoria JOHNSON

Eve GREENWAY

Anna POOLE

Georgie IVES-LAPPIN
Mary BEETHAM-GREEN

ATHLETE

Georgina WOODWARD
Olivia CORCORAN
Abbie DRAPER

Nicole WILLIAMS

lola GRANT

Fenella DOWNES

U13 Boys 60m Hurdles Races

BIB
185

191
183
194

ATHLETE

Oliver DAKIN
Charles JENNINGS
Alfie BOWERS
Tobie WATSON

U15 Girls 60m Hurdles Races

BIB
353

337
343
338
351
352

BIB
314
441
309
356
526
305

BIB
350

531
324
528
437
335

ATHLETE

Megan SIMS
Shamilla CHANNER
Sophie PARKER
Isabelle NEVILLE
Rebecca SHEFFIELD
Donatella SILVA

ATHLETE

Helen DUBBER
Caroline WALDER
Rebecca CHICK
Ellen SMITH
Roseanna BURTON
Donchae BLAKE

ATHLETE

Anousha SALEHI
Jamelia SMITH
Victoria HARTE

Ellie COX

Nichole BIRMINGHAM
Alice LYON

1of31

CLUB

Charnwood AC

City of Stoke

Coventry Godiva H
Peterborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Chesterfield & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

CLUB
Peterborough AC
Birchfield Harriers
North Somerset AC
Tamworth AC
Burton Athletics AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Banbury Harriers
North Somerset AC
Cwmbran Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Peterborough AC
Banbury Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
9.64

10.15
10.26
10.52
11.57

PERF
10.39
10.70
10.71
10.90
11.11
11.14

PERF
10.67
10.94
11.13
11.35

PERF
9.51

9.58
9.58
9.86
9.87
9.98

PERF
9.62
9.76
9.83
10.08
10.14
10.41

PERF
9.81

10.04
10.43
10.52
10.54
11.50
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11:10 T5

RACE 1
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11:10 T6
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BIB
247

367
204
231
370
365

BIB
533

229
366
226
213
221

Midland Counties 3rd Open

ATHLETE

Sophie YORKE
Alice HOPKINS
Samantha BARRETT
Zoe MATTACKS
Brittany WOOD
Felicity BEE

ATHLETE

Georgia PARRIS
Ellie LAMBROU
Amber GRIFFITHS
Gemma HOLLAND
Rebecca CONWAY
Elizabeth EDWARDS

U15 Boys 60m Hurdles Races

BIB
373

177
173
371
374

BIB
372

179
165
172
163
161

ATHLETE

Robert RUNCIMAN
Samuel TUTT
Jack SUMNERS
Harry MASON
Tony WELLS

ATHLETE

Jay O'LEARY

Jake WATSON

Ben HIGGINS

Blake STRICKLAND-BENNETT
Joshua FAULDS

Jack CAREY

U20 Women 60m Hurdles Races

BIB
106

298
294
292

BIB
296
299
293
295

ATHLETE

Gabi BURTON
Gina SUNDERLAND
Kate DAVIES
Millie BARKER

ATHLETE
Adela HUSSAIN
Cara TRIVETT
Maike CHAPEL
Sofia FEREDAY

11:10 T7 Senior Women 60m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1

2
3
4

BIB
62

291
61
290

ATHLETE

Dionne SAMUELS
Megan DIXON

Emily MOORE
Rebecca COURTENAY

20f31

CLUB

Cheltenham Harriers
Radley AC

Bristol & West AC

Team Bath AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton Athletics AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Bromsgrove School

CLUB

Chelmsford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Corby AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Charnwood AC

Radley AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Radley AC

Gloucester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Radley AC

Birchfield Harriers

Radley AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
City of Stoke AC

Bristol & West AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
8.89
9.20
9.43
9.55
9.67

DQ

PERF
9.51
9.61
9.62
9.90
9.99
10.48

PERF
8.83
9.28
9.39
9.93
10.15

PERF
9.34

10.10
10.12
10.60
10.64
11.02

PERF
9.16
9.95
9.98
10.33

PERF
9.61

10.07
10.22
11.19

PERF
9.04
9.35
9.46
9.69
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t8 11:20 T8 U17 Men 60m Hurdles Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 360  Rory DWYER
2 300 Jack BROTHERS
3 364  Steven THOMPSON
4 363  Charles LEGO
5 157 Matthew TRICKEY
6 361 Paul EDWARDS
t9 11:20 T9 U20 Men 60m Hurdles Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 288 Luke TOWNSEND
2 94 James TAYLOR
3 287 William RITCHIE-MOULIN
4 282 Joe APPIAH
5 77 Alex GRANT
6 286 Liam HUNT
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 81 Joshua LOWE
2 76 James GAVIGAN
3 283  Thomas BASKEYFIELD
4 90 Ryan SPROSTON
5 285 Samuel GEARY
fo1 10:00 FO1 All Females Hammer
BIB ATHLETE
U15 Girls 1 498  Molly WALSH
U15 Girls 2 513 Lauren HILL
U15 Girls 3 497 Laura RUNCIMAN
U15 Girls 4 437  Nichole BIRMINGHAM
U13 Girls 5 496  Kirsty FINLAY
U17 Wome 1 522 Katie LAMBERT
U17 Wome 2 523 Hannah WALKER
U17 Wome 3 521 Maisie FRANKLIN
U17 Wome 4 520  cCaitlin BOUDEWYN
Senior Wor 1 518  Hayley MURRAY
Senior Wor 2 486 Laura RADBURN
t10 11:20 T10 Senior Men 60m Hurdles Races
Race1 BIB ATHLETE
1 47 Ashley WILSON
2 197  Jordan MITCHELL
3 199 Ren ZHANG
t11 11:50 T11 U13 Girls 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 277 Lauryn WALKER
2 270  Jayda REGIS
3 268 Iris OLIARNYK
4 274 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE
5 273 Amy TIVEY

Midland Counties 3rd Open

30f31

CLUB
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Telford AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Burton Athletics AC
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wigan & Dist H AC
Birchfield Harriers

Kent AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC
City of Stoke AC
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Chelmsford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
8.10
8.73
9.14
9.22
9.43
9.65

PERF
8.18
8.23
8.26
8.36
8.38
15.67

PERF
8.43
9.06
9.13
9.47
9.55

PERF
37.33
35.21
31.28
28.09
26.62
42.19
26.13
23.26
23.03
55.41
25.56

PERF
8.57
9.39
9.44

PERF
8.07
8.19
8.42
8.55
8.73
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

6 257 Millie HAW
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 260 Victoria JOHNSON
2 249 Adele BLENKINSOP
3 272 Mollie SWANN
4 181 Cashylia MCDONALD
5 269 Anna POOLE
6 255 Eve GREENWAY
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 278  Lauren WHENSLEY
2 252 Fenella DOWNES
3 248 Mary BEETHAM-GREEN
4 262 Mary KUVAEVA
5 267  Victoria MERREY
6 276  Amelia TUTT
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE
1 258 Lateisha HENRY-HART
2 253 Abbie DRAPER
3 271 Atiyah SKEETE
4 261 Sophie JONES
5 259 Phoebe HOWARD
6 254 lola GRANT
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE
1 263 Lily-May LAWRENCE
2 281 Georgina WOODWARD
3 280 Nicole WILLIAMS
4 264  Georgie LEACH
5 265  Claudia LEE
6 250 Olivia CORCORAN
t12 11:50 T12 U13 Boys 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 188 Zachary ELLIOTT
2 192 Alfie ORPWOOD-COLTON
3 185  Oliver DAKIN
4 182 Brooklyn BIDDLE
5 195 Bradley WHITEHEAD
6 183 Alfie BOWERS
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 196 Sam WHITTAKER
2 191 Charles JENNINGS
3 186 Will DEAN
4 184 Daniel CAREY
5 194 Tobie WATSON
6 189  George GAMMAGE
7 190 Sam HOLDSWORTH
t13 12:10 T13 U15 Girls 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE

4 of 31

Notts AC

CLUB

Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Coventry Godiva H

City of Stoke

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove School

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Dudley & Stourbridge H
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H
Birchfield Harriers
Dudley & Stourbridge H
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Chesterfield & District AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Alexander Stadium HPC

8.74

PERF
8.50
8.77
8.88
8.97
8.99
9.13

PERF
8.85
9.02
9.10
9.26
9.29
9.44

PERF
8.87
8.94
8.96
9.37
9.39
9.46

PERF
8.65
8.93
9.16
9.41
9.56
9.73

PERF
8.26
8.30
8.67
8.85
8.86
8.88

PERF
8.78
8.83
9.32
9.49
9.53
9.70
9.77

PERF
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3 RACE 3
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4 RACE 4
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6 RACE 6
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8 RACE 8

342
322
354
328
346
351

BIB
332
310
301
339
331
352

BIB
308

334
320
348
357
323

BIB
319

330
343
329
356
326

BIB
353

306
302
316
303
359

BIB
317

325
321
315
313
31

BIB
336
305
327
341
333
347

BIB

Midland Counties 3rd Open

Josie OLIARNYK
Billie Jo HARRIS
Sharhnee SKERVIN
Molly JENKS

Katie PRINT
Rebecca SHEFFIELD

ATHLETE
Hannah KYNMAN
Lana CULLIFORD
Laurone AGER
Abby NEWTON
Jazzmin KIFFIN
Donatella SILVA

ATHLETE

Megan BROAD
Ellie LARKIN
Abiba GRANT
Rebecca RODGERS
Liberte' TAYLOR
Rosie HARRIS

ATHLETE

Kaya GORDON
Fionnuala KENDELLEN
Sophie PARKER
Elyssa JONES

Ellen SMITH

Phoenix HITCHCOCK

ATHLETE

Megan SIMS

Tamzin BLENKINSOP
Elouise AITCHISON
Lana ENOTOVA

Evie ATKIN

Shirley YEUNG

ATHLETE
Gabrielle FAKANDE
Abigail HAZEL
Alice GROCOTT
Jasmine DUNN
Shanae DAY

Katie DANIEL

ATHLETE
Suffiah MCANUFF
Donchae BLAKE
Lemeyah ISAAC

Oluwaseajomi A Mimi OKUNRIBIDO

Lucy LAIGHT
Claire RICHARDS

ATHLETE

Alexander Stadium HPC

Halesowen A & CC 7.76
City of Sheffield AC 7.85
Notts AC 7.90
Halesowen A & CC 8.13
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.27
Burton Athletics AC 8.46
CLUB PERF
Kingston Upon Hull AC 8.22
Cardiff AAC 8.29
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.31
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 8.44
Charnwood AC 8.45
Birchfield Harriers 8.56
CLUB PERF
Telford AC 8.14
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.24
Notts AC 8.45
City of Sheffield AC 8.53
Notts AC 8.63
Yate AC 8.75
CLUB PERF
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.63
Chesterfield & District AC 8.79
North Somerset AC 8.92
Cannock & Stafford AC 9.03
City of Sheffield AC 9.17
Rugby & Northampton AC 9.32
CLUB PERF
Peterborough AC 8.33
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.89
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.96
Bromsgrove School 9.22
Rugby & Northampton AC 9.27
Bromsgrove School 9.30
CLUB PERF
Cwmbran Harriers 8.27
Birchfield Harriers 8.51
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.73
Cwmbran Harriers 8.74
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 9.00
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB PERF
Birchfield Harriers 8.40
Birchfield Harriers 8.60
Birchfield Harriers 8.67
Birchfield Harriers 8.78
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.79
Telford AC 8.80
CLUB PERF
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

1 349 Mia RUDMAN
2 337  Shamilla CHANNER
3 350  Anousha SALEHI
4 355 Ashleigh SMITH
5 535  Ellie-Jade PEARCE
6 536 Wallice SCHOOLER
t14 12:35 T14 U15 Boys 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 160  Daniel BOYD
2 169 Aidan LEESON
3 177 Samuel TUTT
4 179 Jake WATSON
5 172 Blake STRICKLAND-BENNETT
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 168 Oliver LAMBERT
2 167 Ben HIMSWORTH
3 161 Jack CAREY
4 165 Ben HIGGINS
5 174 Thomas TAYLOR
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 171 Cameron STEVEN
2 173 Jack SUMNERS
3 175 Lewis TETLEY
4 163 Joshua FAULDS
5 176 Nathan TIMMINGTON
t15 12:35 T15 U17 Women 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 237 Kia STEWART MORRISON
2 224 Catherine HARDY
3 247 Sophie YORKE
4 201 Simone AGER
5 227  Keauna JAMES
6 244 Yvette WESTWOOD
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 233 Charlotte ORTON
2 239 Mia TOMLINSON
3 238 Alisha STROUD
4 205  Stephanie BEARDSMORE
5 246 Corey WILSON
6 231 Zoé MATTACKS
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 222 Fiona FOULKES
2 214 Harriet COOPER
3 232 Kayleigh Lauden MURRAY
4 219 Lucy EDMONDSON
5 207 Gemma BROOMFIELD
6 212 Tia CLUES

6 of 31

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Radley AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Worcester AC

CLUB

City of Stoke AC

Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Yate AC

CLUB

Ellenborough

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Cheltenham Harriers

Chesterfield & District AC

Team Bath AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Saffron Ac

Birchfield Harriers
Bridgnorth AC
Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

8.41
8.47
8.74
8.78
8.94
9.01

PERF
7.66
7.69
8.00
8.42
8.59

PERF
7.74
8.20
8.40
8.59
8.66

PERF
7.70
7.97
8.57
8.63
8.87

PERF
7.84
7.85
7.90
7.92
8.13
8.22

PERF
8.04
8.14
8.14
8.23
8.28
8.32

PERF
8.18
8.22
8.24
8.24
8.34
8.42
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE
1 242 Olivia WARD
2 215 Annabel COSSINS-SMITH
3 236 Gemma STENNETT
4 213 Rebecca CONWAY
5 204  Samantha BARRETT
6 234 Alexandra REGAN
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE
1 218 Ashleigh DEANS
2 598  Lydia Hanks
3 240  Grace TUNNICLIFFE
4 209 Tia CHANDLER
5 226 Gemma HOLLAND
6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE
1 206 Emily BELCHER
2 211 Tara CHIN
3 243 Charlie WEAVER
4 200  Dorothy ADEREMI
5 217 Claudia DACE
7 RACE 7 BIB ATHLETE
1 220 Amy-Rose EDWARDS
2 228 Cynthia KAMTCHOM
3 230 Libby LEA
4 241 Daisy TYERS
5 221 Elizabeth EDWARDS
t16 13:05 T16 U17 Men 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 134 Rico EWER
2 155 Zachary STAPLETON
3 136 Cadeem GORDON
4 126 Tor BENNETT-WILLIAMS
5 135 Eliot GAY
6 131 Evan CORBETT
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 151 Dante RICHARDS
2 157 Matthew TRICKEY
3 122 Joshua AKIBOYE
4 144 Billy LOWNDES
5 143 Joel LEON BENITEZ
6 148 Chocky NKENJERO
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 129 Adonis CLARKE
2 127 Joseph BENT
3 538  Davian STEWART
4 491 Julian KAY
5 146 Izak MAYNARD
6 153 Robert SIMS
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE

7 of 31

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Oxford City AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Bristol & West AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Telford AC

Bristol & West AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Burton Athletics AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

Bromsgrove School

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Halesowen A & CC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC

Notts AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chesterfield & District AC

CLUB

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
8.36
8.46
8.47
8.47
8.49
8.81

PERF
8.45
8.46
8.57
8.66
8.66

PERF
7.86
8.61

8.78
9.19
9.64

PERF
8.34
8.64
8.89
9.04
9.09

PERF
7.13
7.20
7.38
7.42
7.52
7.55

PERF
7.50
7.59
7.62
7.64
7.74
7.75

PERF
7.59
7.68
7.70
7.75
7.86
7.86

PERF
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

1 145  Mustafa MAHAMUUD
2 133 Herikles DANTAS
3 124 Matthew BACKHOUSE
4 138 Jonathan HARRISON
5 139 Cameron HIGGON
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE
1 128 Thomas CHEYNE
2 150 Bret OKEKE
3 130 Cody COOKE
4 125 Brad BATEMAN
5 140  George HOLDEN
6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE
1 159 Martin WILLIAMS
2 142 Jordan LEFEVRE
3 149 Louis O'CONNOR
4 147 Rio MITCHAM
t17 13:05 T17 U20 Women 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 101 Niamh BAILEY
2 104 Amy BOWEN
3 112 Emily HORNE
4 118 Molly STOREY
5 103 Petra BEDIAKO
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 110 Ella DE LUCIS
2 111 Amiyah FORREST
3 116 Noe NESVADBA
4 108 Sarah CROSS
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 115 Danielle MILES-RANGER
2 119 Katy TOWNSEND
3 117 Anna ROONEY
4 113 Kelly HUTCHINS
t18 13:30 T18 U20 Men 60m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 92 Christopher STONE
2 73 Kyle DE ESCOFET
3 88 Theodore REEVE
4 77 Alex GRANT
5 68 Jonathan AKIBOYE
6 94 James TAYLOR
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 96 Jan WALUSIAK
2 98 Courtney WILLIAMS
3 83 Toby MELVILLE
4 79 Daniel HUGHES
5 72 Joseph COOPER

80f31

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Chesterfield & District AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Hereford & County AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chesterfield & District AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Notts AC

Telford AC

CLUB

Kettering Town Harriers
Telford AC

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Kingston Upon Hull AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

CLUB

Peterborough AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Loughborough Students AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Bristol & West AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Wigan & Dist H AC

CLUB

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Bedford & County AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Kingston Upon Hull AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

7.28
7.43
7.44
7.74
7.87

PERF
7.36
7.49
7.68
7.89
7.94

PERF
7.39
7.47
7.49
7.79

PERF
7.86
7.99
8.05
8.14
8.22

PERF
8.14
8.20
8.22
8.36

PERF
8.28
8.50
9.16
10.04

PERF
6.92
6.96
7.06
7.22
7.25
7.35

PERF
7.28
7.31
7.33
7.37
7.41
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6 78

3 RACE 3 BIB

1 81
89
85
93
537
90

o Ul AW N

4 RACE 4 BIB
1 84
70
95
76
87
91

o U1 AN W N

fo2

BIB
525

524
514
489
519
515
516

U15 Boys
U13 Boys
U20 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U20 Men
Senior Men

N = N =2 a2 N -

t19

1 RACE 1 BIB

1 56
67
54
62
55
52

o Ul AN W N

2 RACE 2 BIB

51
65
61
59
50

o Ul AW N

3 RACE 3 BIB
1 63
64
58
49
60

g AN W N

t20

Midland Counties 3rd Open

Matthew HOLT

ATHLETE

Joshua LOWE

Mark SMITH

Jack MUCKLOW
Mohammed SUFIAN
Ricardo TAPPER
Ryan SPROSTON

ATHLETE

Izzak MILLER
Leon CARTY

Ross TONKS
James GAVIGAN
Robert PEARSALL
Douglas STILGOE

12:00 FO02 All Males Hammer

ATHLETE

Liam SMITH

Jack LAMBERT
Thomas FELLOWES
Jonathan BRIGGS
Beau MORRIS
Jacob LANGE
Matthew RICHARDS

13:30 T19 Senior Women 60m Races

ATHLETE

Ann IKA-OQUA
Emma WILTSHIRE
Jodie HARRISON
Dionne SAMUELS
Emma HEATH
Jessica FOX

ATHLETE

Hannah WILLIAMS

Sadie FORRESTER-HAYLES
Rachel TIMOTHY

Emily MOORE

Asnath LOSALA

Holly CLARK

ATHLETE

Laura SUGAR
Geraldine TAYLOR
Selina LITT

Vivien BONNER
Kathleen MCELVOGUE

13:50 T20 Senior Men 60m Races

90f31

Team Bath AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Coventry Godiva H
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva H
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Tipton H
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Leicester Coritanian AC
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC
Cardiff AAC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Bristol & West AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Dudley & Stourbridge H

City of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers
Springwell RC

CLUB

University of Birmingham
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Alexander Stadium HPC

7.73

PERF
7.34
7.50
7.69
7.69
7.73
7.74

PERF
7.35
7.39
7.49
7.63
7.94
8.38

PERF
27.22
22.51
49.92
43.96
32.34
60.51
59.97

PERF
7.77
7.83
7.89
7.93
8.04
8.07

PERF
8.09
8.20
8.24
8.43
8.63
8.63

PERF
8.74
8.77
8.91

9.20
11.23
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14:30 T21 U13 Girls 70m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1
2

BIB
19

2
3
36
30
14

BIB
17

41
45

BIB
16

33

20
40

BIB
21

23

BIB
29

26
34
11
31
599

BIB
12

37

38
35
22

BIB
44

43
48
32

BIB
260

255

Midland Counties 3rd Open

ATHLETE

Kyle ENNIS

Debo ADEMUYEWO
Joshua ALLAWAY
Peter OLIVER
Michael LOUISE
Fabian COLLYMORE

ATHLETE

Santino DUMMETT
Shad-Marc AARON
Richard RUBENIS
Pierre WALKER
Thomas ASHBY

ATHLETE

Andrew COUSINS
David MOULD

Ross ALLEN

Jordan FAIRCLOUGH
Christopher RODRIGO

ATHLETE

Jacob FEHILY
Hoshane GABBIDON
Jason-Louis BERNARD
Michael BLOOR

Tom CLARKE

ATHLETE

Kavan JAMES
Marcel HODGE
Paul NEWARK
Kelvin CALLENDER
Anthony MATTIS
Adam Hughes

ATHLETE

Jak CARPENTER
Levi REID

Alex BELL

Sam RICHARDS
Liam O'DELL
Marcio FERNANDES

ATHLETE

David Paul UNDERWOOD

John STATHAM
Amr ZIKO
Michael MAY

ATHLETE
Victoria JOHNSON
Eve GREENWAY
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CLUB

Banbury Harriers

City of Manchester
Guernsey Island AAC
Bath University

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Blackheath & Bromley AC

CLUB

Telford AC
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC
Belgrave Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Harborough AC

CLUB

Trafford AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

Cheltenham Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Tipton H

Newbury AC

Bristol & West AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Belgrave Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Luton AC

Bedford & County AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Charnwood AC

Braintree & District AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

CLUB
Charnwood AC
City of Stoke

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
6.97
7.04
7.10
7.10
7.12
7.19

PERF
7.13
7.14
7.23
7.29
7.36

PERF
7.20
7.32
7.32
7.35
7.48

PERF
7.27
7.47
7.48
7.55
7.57

PERF
7.25
7.32
7.46
7.52
7.57
7.73

PERF
7.50
7.53
7.59
7.63
7.77
7.93

PERF
7.59
7.83
8.09
9.31

PERF
11.37
12.41
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

3 281 Georgina WOODWARD
4 269  Anna POOLE
5 289  Georgie IVES-LAPPIN
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 250 Olivia CORCORAN
2 254 lola GRANT
3 280 Nicole WILLIAMS
4 253 Abbie DRAPER
t22 14:40 T22 U13 Boys 75m Hurdles Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 185 Oliver DAKIN
2 191 Charles JENNINGS
3 183 Alfie BOWERS
4 194 Tobie WATSON
fo3 13:30 FO3 All Females Javelin
BIB ATHLETE
U20 Wome 1 485  Alexandra HALE
U20 Wome 2 294 Kate DAVIES
U20 Wome 3 293 Maike CHAPEL
U20 Wome 4 293 Maike CHAPEL
U15 Girls 5 513 Lauren HILL
Senior Wor 1 486  Laura RADBURN
U17 Wome 1 365  Felicity BEE
U17 Wome 2 510  Francesca GARROTT
U17 Wome 3 508  Shannon ASHMORE
U17 Wome 4 533 Georgia PARRIS
U20 Wome 1 299  Cara TRIVETT
t23 14:40 T23 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 337  Shamilla CHANNER
2 353 Megan SIMS
3 441 Caroline WALDER
4 343 Sophie PARKER
5 350  Anousha SALEHI
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 338 Isabelle NEVILLE
2 309  Rebecca CHICK
3 531 Jamelia SMITH
4 352 Donatella SILVA
5 351 Rebecca SHEFFIELD
6 356 Ellen SMITH
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 529  Sophie DOMINGO
2 526  Roseanna BURTON
3 324 Victoria HARTE
4 437 Nichole BIRMINGHAM
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Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H
Peterborough AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Chesterfield & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Gloucester AC

Radley AC

Radley AC

Chesterfield & District AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Chesterfield & District AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Peterborough AC

North Somerset AC

North Somerset AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Tamworth AC
Cwmbran Harriers
Peterborough AC
Birchfield Harriers
Burton Athletics AC
City of Sheffield AC

CLUB

Harborough AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Banbury Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Alexander Stadium HPC

12.55
12.57
12.98

PERF
12.82
14.16
14.50
14.77

PERF
13.57
14.04
14.36
14.93

PERF
33.95
31.42
28.00
28.52
26.96
24.31
35.87
31.36
29.88
25.19
23.97

PERF
11.93
12.04
12.31
12.51
12.60

PERF
12.31
12.53
12.59
12.61
12.65
12.92

PERF
12.72
12.88
13.25
13.34
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t26

t27
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

14:40 T24 U17 Women 80m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1

2
3
4

RACE 2

g N W N

BIB
367
204
533
231

BIB
365
366
370
226
221

ATHLETE

Alice HOPKINS
Samantha BARRETT
Georgia PARRIS
Zoé MATTACKS

ATHLETE

Felicity BEE

Amber GRIFFITHS
Brittany WOOD
Gemma HOLLAND
Elizabeth EDWARDS

15:05 T25 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1
2
3

RACE 2

A w N

BIB
173
177
179

BIB
163
172
161
165

ATHLETE
Jack SUMNERS
Samuel TUTT
Jake WATSON

ATHLETE

Joshua FAULDS

Blake STRICKLAND-BENNETT
Jack CAREY

Ben HIGGINS

15:05 T26 U20 Women 100m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1

2
3
4

RACE 2

15:05 T27 Senior Women 100m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1

2
3
4

BIB
296

298
294
299

BIB
110

293
292

BIB
62
106
291
290

ATHLETE

Adela HUSSAIN
Gina SUNDERLAND
Kate DAVIES

Cara TRIVETT

ATHLETE

Ella DE LUCIS

Maike CHAPEL
Millie BARKER

ATHLETE

Dionne SAMUELS
Gabi BURTON

Megan DIXON
Rebecca COURTENAY

15:20 T28 U17 Men 100m Hurdles Races

RACE 1
1

2
3
4

BIB
360

364
300
363

ATHLETE

Rory DWYER
Steven THOMPSON
Jack BROTHERS
Charles LEGO
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CLUB

Radley AC

Bristol & West AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Team Bath AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Burton Athletics AC
Bromsgrove School

CLUB
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Radley AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC

CLUB

Radley AC

Radley AC
Gloucester AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Peterborough AC

Radley AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Bristol & West AC

CLUB
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Telford AC

Burton Athletics AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
12.22
12.78
12.79
13.60

PERF
12.61
12.95
13.07
13.61
14.66

PERF
12.26
12.67
13.62

PERF
14.44
14.80
15.33
15.96

PERF
15.95
15.98
17.13
22.52

PERF
15.41
17.53
18.14

PERF
14.96
15.00
15.66
16.96

PERF
13.01
14.38
14.45
15.04
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

Alexander Stadium HPC

5 361 Paul EDWARDS Cannock & Stafford AC 16.63
t29 15:20 T29 U20 Men 110m Hurdles Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 288  Luke TOWNSEND Rugby & Northampton AC 14.47
2 287 William RITCHIE-MOULIN Birchfield Harriers 14.66
3 77 Alex GRANT Stratford-upon-Avon AC 15.10
4 75 Linton GARDINER Cheltenham Harriers 15.15
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 81 Joshua LOWE Birchfield Harriers 15.20
2 286  Liam HUNT Cambridge & Coleridge AC 16.22
3 90 Ryan SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 17.73
t30 15:20 T30 Senior Men 110m Hurdles Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 5 Thomas ASHBY Herne Hill Harriers 15.23
2 47 Ashley WILSON Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets 15.37
3 197  Jordan MITCHELL Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 17.44
4 199  Ren ZHANG Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 17.51
t31 15:50 T31 U13 Girls 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 270  Jayda REGIS Birchfield Harriers 12.89
2 277 Lauryn WALKER Birchfield Harriers 13.12
3 268 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 13.51
4 260  Victoria JOHNSON Charnwood AC 13.58
5 263 Lily-May LAWRENCE Notts AC 14.00
6 274 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC 14.07
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 257 Millie HAW Notts AC 13.96
2 272 Mollie SWANN Charnwood AC 14.01
3 273 Amy TIVEY Notts AC 14.14
4 278 Lauren WHENSLEY Halesowen A & CC 14.19
5 249 Adele BLENKINSOP Rugby & Northampton AC 14.37
6 258  Lateisha HENRY-HART Rugby & Northampton AC 14.87
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 181 Cashillya MCKENZIE Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 14.02
2 271 Atiyah SKEETE Birchfield Harriers 14.31
3 253 Abbie DRAPER Rugby & Northampton AC 14.53
4 281 Georgina WOODWARD Rugby & Northampton AC 14.53
5 269  Anna POOLE Coventry Godiva H 14.62
6 248 Mary BEETHAM-GREEN Rugby & Northampton AC 14.70
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF
1 280  Nicole WILLIAMS Coventry Godiva H 14.63
2 255  Eve GREENWAY City of Stoke 14.64
3 261 Sophie JONES Dudley & Stourbridge H 15.03
4 267  Victoria MERREY Rugby & Northampton AC 15.12
5 262 Mary KUVAEVA Bromsgrove School 15.51
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE

1 265  Claudia LEE

2 254 lola GRANT

3 276 Amelia TUTT
fo4 15:00 FO04 All Males Javelin

BIB ATHLETE

U20 Men 1 479 Harry MARSHALL
U20 Men 2 504 Tom ANSTICE
Senior Men 3 22 Marcio FERNANDES
U20 Men 4 505  Jamie CARTER
Senior Men 5 480  Tyrone WILLIAMS
U15 Boys 1 495 Lee WRIGHT
U15 Boys 2 511 William BALLINGER
U17 Men 8 470  Robert PALMER
U17 Men 9 157 Matthew TRICKEY
U17 Men 10 506 Billy Morris
t32 15:50 T32 U13 Boys 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE

1 192 Alfie ORPWOOD-COLTON

2 188 Zachary ELLIOTT

3 195 Bradley WHITEHEAD

4 185 Oliver DAKIN

5 182 Brooklyn BIDDLE

6 196 Sam WHITTAKER

7 191 Charles JENNINGS
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE

1 193 Johnny SINGH

2 183 Alfie BOWERS

3 186 Will DEAN

4 194 Tobie WATSON

5 184 Daniel CAREY

6 189  George GAMMAGE

7 190 Sam HOLDSWORTH
t33 16:10 T33 U15 Girls 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE

1 342 Josie OLIARNYK

2 322 Billie Jo HARRIS

3 354 Sharhnee SKERVIN

4 308  Megan BROAD

5 328 Molly JENKS

6 332 Hannah KYNMAN

7 334 Ellie LARKIN
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE

1 317  Gabrielle FAKANDE

2 310 Lana CULLIFORD

3 301 Laurone AGER

4 349 Mia RUDMAN

5 353 Megan SIMS
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CLUB

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Radley AC

Bedford & County AC
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Notts AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Saffron Ac

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
City of Sheffield AC
Notts AC

Telford AC

Halesowen A & CC
Kingston Upon Hull AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Cwmbran Harriers
Cardiff AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Peterborough AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
14.67
15.42
15.48

PERF
56.52
49.69
48.52
43.01
21.84
33.69
31.56
44.01
43.17
40.52

PERF
13.37
13.45
13.86
13.94
14.23
14.24
14.33

PERF
13.37
13.96
14.98
15.21
15.60
15.92
16.10

PERF
12.32
12.40
12.50
12.90
13.00
13.19
13.33

PERF
13.14
13.24
13.39
13.45
13.51
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6 336 Suffiah MCANUFF
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 339 Abby NEWTON
2 325 Abigail HAZEL
3 337 Shamilla CHANNER
4 351 Rebecca SHEFFIELD
5 348  Rebecca RODGERS
6 331 Jazzmin KIFFIN
7 320 Abiba GRANT
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE
1 357  Liberte’ TAYLOR
2 305  Donchae BLAKE
3 314 Helen DUBBER
4 352 Donatella SILVA
5 319  Kaya GORDON
6 321 Alice GROCOTT
7 327 Lemeyah ISAAC
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE
1 323 Rosie HARRIS
2 350  Anousha SALEHI
3 315 Jasmine DUNN
4 355 Ashleigh SMITH
5 330  Fionnuala KENDELLEN
6 341 Oluwaseajomi A Mimi OKUNRIBIDO
6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE
1 309  Rebecca CHICK
2 347 Claire RICHARDS
3 333 Lucy LAIGHT
4 535 Ellie-Jade PEARCE
5 306 Tamzin BLENKINSOP
6 302 Elouise AITCHISON
7 RACE 7 BIB ATHLETE
1 313 Shanae DAY
2 536 Wallice SCHOOLER
3 356 Ellen SMITH
4 316  Lana ENOTOVA
5 303 Evie ATKIN
8 RACE 8 BIB ATHLETE
1 338  Isabelle NEVILLE
2 340 Heidi NORGROVE
3 324 Victoria HARTE
4 326  Phoenix HITCHCOCK
5 345 Freya POWER
6 359 Shirley YEUNG
t34 16:35 T34 U15 Boys 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 171 Cameron STEVEN
2 168 Oliver LAMBERT

Midland Counties 3rd Open
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Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Burton Athletics AC

City of Sheffield AC
Charnwood AC

Notts AC

CLUB

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Banbury Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Yate AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cwmbran Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Cwmbran Harriers
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Birchfield Harriers

City of Sheffield AC

Bromsgrove School

Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Tamworth AC

Saffron Ac

Banbury Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron Ac

Bromsgrove School

CLUB
City of Stoke AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

13.52

PERF
13.50
13.51
13.56
13.57
13.70
13.78
13.78

PERF
13.62
13.68
13.79
13.79
13.86
13.93
14.09

PERF
13.76
13.80
13.86
13.94
14.35
14.43

PERF
13.54
14.07
14.29
14.33
14.40
14.57

PERF
14.51
14.54
14.67
15.03
15.52

PERF
13.40
13.96
14.72
14.94
15.10
15.36

PERF
11.79
12.09
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

3 160  Daniel BOYD
169 Aidan LEESON
5 173 Jack SUMNERS
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 164 Ellis GREATREX
2 167 Ben HIMSWORTH
3 161 Jack CAREY
4 175 Lewis TETLEY
5 179 Jake WATSON
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 162 Robert DAKIN
2 165 Ben HIGGINS
3 163 Joshua FAULDS
4 174 Thomas TAYLOR
5 176 Nathan TIMMINGTON
t35 16:35 T35 U17 Women 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 206 Emily BELCHER
2 201 Simone AGER
3 237 Kia STEWART MORRISON
4 224 Catherine HARDY
5 233 Charlotte ORTON
6 227  Keauna JAMES
7 238 Alisha STROUD
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 214 Harriet COOPER
2 244 Yvette WESTWOOD
3 239 Mia TOMLINSON
4 222 Fiona FOULKES
5 219 Lucy EDMONDSON
6 205  Stephanie BEARDSMORE
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 232 Kayleigh Lauden MURRAY
2 246 Corey WILSON
3 231 Zoé MATTACKS
4 207  Gemma BROOMFIELD
5 220 Amy-Rose EDWARDS
6 242 Olivia WARD
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE
1 215 Annabel COSSINS-SMITH
2 598  Lyia HANKS
3 212 Tia CLUES
4 218 Ashleigh DEANS
5 240 Grace TUNNICLIFFE
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE
1 243 Charlie WEAVER
2 209 Tia CHANDLER
3 234 Alexandra REGAN
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Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

CLUB

Yate AC

Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Worcester AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

Ellenborough

Notts AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

CLUB

Saffron Ac

Yate AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Bridgnorth AC

Cheltenham Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Team Bath AC
Charnwood AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Oxford City AC

Bristol & West AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Chesterfield & District AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Alexander Stadium HPC

12.14
12.29
12.72

PERF
11.94
12.99
13.35
13.50
13.54

PERF
13.17
13.61
14.04
14.06
14.39

PERF
12.38
12.47
12.49
12.63
12.85
13.01
13.02

PERF
12.92
12.96
13.01
13.02
13.05
13.09

PERF
13.22
13.26
13.29
13.33
13.44
13.57

PERF
13.53
13.54
13.54
13.62
13.88

PERF
13.72
13.87
13.89
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

4 211 Tara CHIN
5 228  Cynthia KAMTCHOM
6 230 Libby LEA
6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE
1 202 Shannon ANDERSON
2 241 Daisy TYERS
3 200 Dorothy ADEREMI
4 217  Claudia DACE
5 229 Ellie LAMBROU
t36 17:05 T36 U17 Men 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 134 Rico EWER
2 145  Mustafa MAHAMUUD
3 128 Thomas CHEYNE
4 159 Martin WILLIAMS
5 126 Tor BENNETT-WILLIAMS
6 136 Cadeem GORDON
7 155 Zachary STAPLETON
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 133 Herikles DANTAS
2 150 Bret OKEKE
3 124 Matthew BACKHOUSE
4 142 Jordan LEFEVRE
5 135 Eliot GAY
6 149 Louis O'CONNOR
7 151 Dante RICHARDS
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 130 Cody COOKE
2 131 Evan CORBETT
3 144 Billy LOWNDES
4 129 Adonis CLARKE
5 122 Joshua AKIBOYE
6 127 Joseph BENT
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE
1 147 Rio MITCHAM
2 138 Jonathan HARRISON
3 143 Joel LEON BENITEZ
4 538 Davian STEWART
5 148 Chocky NKENJERO
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE
1 121 Ladi ABUDU
2 140 George HOLDEN
3 139  Cameron HIGGON
4 125 Brad BATEMAN
5 153 Robert SIMS
6 146 Izak MAYNARD
t37 17:05 T37 U20 Women 100m Races
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Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Saffron Ac
Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Hereford & County AC
Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Notts AC

CLUB

Telford AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC

Notts AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Chesterfield & District AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

13.96
14.00
14.28

PERF
14.01
14.71
14.99
15.48
26.11

PERF
11.12
11.36
11.52
11.58
11.77
11.83
15.05

PERF
11.48
11.52
11.65
11.68
11.72
11.78
11.90

PERF
11.90
12.01
12.10
12.13
12.16
12.44

PERF
12.15
12.19
12.29
12.30
12.30

PERF
12.05
12.32
12.39
12.43
12.52
12.58
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Midland Counties 3rd Open

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 101 Niamh BAILEY
2 104 Amy BOWEN
3 110 Ella DE LUCIS
4 118 Molly STOREY
5 111 Amiyah FORREST
6 116 Noe NESVADBA
7 103 Petra BEDIAKO
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 106 Gabi BURTON
2 115 Danielle MILES-RANGER
3 108 Sarah CROSS
4 107 Samantha BUTLER
5 117 Anna ROONEY
T38 17:30 T38 U20 Men 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 92 Christopher STONE
2 88 Theodore REEVE
3 83 Toby MELVILLE
4 68 Jonathan AKIBOYE
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 89 Mark SMITH
2 75 Linton GARDINER
3 72 Joseph COOPER
4 85 Jack MUCKLOW
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 82 Nicholas MBEWE
2 93 Mohammed SUFIAN
3 537 Ricardo TAPPER
4 87 Robert PEARSALL
5 91 Douglas STILGOE
T39 17:30 T39 Senior Women 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE
1 56 Ann IKA-OQUA
2 54 Jodie HARRISON
3 67 Emma WILTSHIRE
4 55 Emma HEATH
5 52 Jessica FOX
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE
1 66 Hannah WILLIAMS
2 51 Sadie FORRESTER-HAYLES
3 65 Rachel TIMOTHY
4 50 Holly CLARK
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE
1 57 Nardhia KIDD-WALKER
2 59 Asnath LOSALA
3 64 Geraldine TAYLOR

18 of 31

CLUB

Kettering Town Harriers
Telford AC

Peterborough AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Loughborough Students AC

Alexander Stadium HPC

PERF
12.51
12.60
12.85
12.92
12.95
13.15

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 13.24

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Coventry Godiva H
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Tipton H

Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Bristol & West AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

CLUB

Bristol & West AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Dudley & Stourbridge H
Springwell RC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

PERF
12.53
13.44
13.67
13.82
14.76

PERF
10.75
11.09
11.27
11.30

PERF
11.74
11.75
11.82
12.07

PERF
11.62
12.09
12.10
12.48
13.49

PERF
12.41
12.50
12.51
12.69
12.89

PERF
12.79
13.20
13.30
14.17

PERF
12.60
13.85
13.89
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63 Laura SUGAR

5 60 Kathleen MCELVOGUE
T40 17:50 T40 Senior Men 100m Races
1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE

1 19 Kyle ENNIS

2 2 Debo ADEMUYEWO

3 3 Joshua ALLAWAY

4 36 Peter OLIVER

5 17 Santino DUMMETT

6 30 Michael LOUISE

7 1 Shad-Marc AARON
2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE

1 73 Kyle DE ESCOFET

2 45 Pierre WALKER

3 29 Kavan JAMES

4 14 Fabian COLLYMORE

5 21 Jacob FEHILY

6 16 Andrew COUSINS
3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE

1 20 Jordan FAIRCLOUGH

2 26 Marcel HODGE

3 33 David MOULD

4 4 Ross ALLEN

5 96 Jan WALUSIAK

6 5 Thomas ASHBY
4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE

1 23 Hoshane GABBIDON

2 34 Paul NEWARK

3 8 Jason-Louis BERNARD

4 12 Jak CARPENTER

5 11 Kelvin CALLENDER
5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE

1 37 Levi REID

2 38 Sam RICHARDS

3 13 Tom CLARKE

4 44 David Paul UNDERWOOD

5 7 Alex BELL
6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE

1 35 Liam O'DELL

2 43 John STATHAM

3 48 Amr ZIKO

4 32 Michael MAY

Midland Counties 3rd Open

University of Birmingham

Alexander Stadium HPC

14.33

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 18.64

CLUB

Banbury Harriers

City of Manchester
Guernsey Island AAC
Bath University

Telford AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Belgrave Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Trafford AC

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Notts AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Herne Hill Harriers

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Tipton H

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Newbury AC

CLUB

Belgrave Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

CLUB

Luton AC

Charnwood AC

Braintree & District AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

PERF
10.85
10.93
10.95
11.09
11.22
11.23
11.28

PERF
11.13
11.28
11.37
11.41
11.44
11.46

PERF
11.37
11.52
11.61
11.62
11.64
12.02

PERF
11.70
11.79
11.80
11.83
12.13

PERF
11.76
11.83
11.84
11.90
11.96

PERF
12.11
12.48
12.58
15.11
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